Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOSHILLS
Weekly Activity Summary

4/11/2016 — 4/17/2016 ﬁ"'
[ il

LOS ALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY |

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

Between 12/21 and 4/11, the suspect, who was contracted by the victim to
provide services, was entrusted with 10 cashier's checks totaling about
$475,000. The victim cancelled the request for services and the suspect has
failed to return the money. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

4/11 L1 Embezzlement

On 4/13, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s) used the
4/13 L6 Identity Theft victim's personal information to file a fraudulent tax return for 2015 for an
unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

On 4/14, unknown suspect(s) used the victim’s personal information to access
the victim's credit card account, had the mailing address changed and

414 L5 Identity Theft requested a new credit card be mailed for an unknown total loss. The victim
lives in Los Altos Hills.
4/16 L3 Injury Collision Occurred at 12:49 PM at Josefa Lane and Elena Road.

4/17 L1 Injury Collision Occurred at 11:34 AM at Robleda Road and Purissima Road.




DATE/TIME

4/16/2016 0:33
4/17/2016 9:23
4/17/2016 11:36

4/15/2016 8:34

4/13/2016 16:46

4/12/2016 0:50

4/13/2016 8:47
4/14/2016 9:47
4/15/2016 13:03

4/11/2016 8:59
4/11/2016 13:28
4/12/2016 13:56
4/12/2016 14:54
4/13/2016 7:50

BEAT

L1
L1
L1

L1

L6

L1

L1
L3
L1

L2
L1
L3
L3
L4

EVENT
NUMBER

16-107-0017
16-108-0094
16-108-0140

16-106-0068

16-104-0297

16-103-0008

16-104-0057
16-105-0113
16-106-0198

16-102-0133
16-102-0276
16-103-0250
16-103-0276
16-104-0044

TYPE

DISTURBANCES
415pP
415
415M

THEFT
484

IDENTITY THEFT
530.5

REPORT ON
CONDITIONS
952

PHONE THE
OFFICE
1021
1021
1021

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

A/C

LOCATION

LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
HORSESHOE LN @ HORSESHOE CT
ARASTRADERO RD @ JOHN MARTHENS LN

MIRANDA RD @ WILD PLUM LN

W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD

EL MONTE RD @ FY 280

7111
7111
7111

HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
ORTEGA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD
STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
SILENT HILLS LN @ ALTAMONT LN

INFORMATION

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INFO TO CHP

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM



4/13/2016 10:28
4/13/2016 12:16
4/14/2016 0:50
4/14/2016 11:23
4/14/2016 17:49
4/15/2016 4:26
4/15/2016 10:38
4/15/2016 11:25
4/16/2016 18:09
4/17/2016 15:41
4/17/2016 17:32

4/17/2016 13:53

4/11/2016 20:38
4/14/2016 10:31
4/14/2016 19:06
4/17/2016 18:16

L3
L4
L2
L3
L4
L3
L5
L5
L3
L1
L3

L3

L3
L3
L3
L2

16-104-0102
16-104-0159
16-105-0013
16-105-0166
16-105-0371
16-106-0045
16-106-0124
16-106-0149
16-107-0301
16-108-0239
16-108-0274

16-108-0184

16-102-0441
16-105-0139
16-105-0407
16-108-0287

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

SUSPICIOUS
PERSON
1066

ANIMAL
COMPLAINT
1091C
1091C
1091
1091

PEDESTRIAN
STOP

ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR
ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
FRANCEMONT DR @ MOODY RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
RAVENSBURY AV @ W LOYOLA DR
OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL
VIA VENTANA @ BRIONES WY
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
TRIPOLI CT @ NATOMA RD

ADONNA CT @ ELENARD

PAGE MILL RD @ ALEXIS DR
PAGE MILL RD @ COUNTRY WY
BRIONES WY @ VIA CERRO GORDO
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



4/16/2016 22:25

4/13/2016 14:27
4/15/2016 10:33

4/14/2016 15:09
4/17/2016 14:48

4/11/2016 18:32
4/14/2016 19:30
4/15/2016 23:22
4/16/2016 23:14

4/12/2016 21:43
4/13/2016 9:57
4/16/2016 12:50

4/11/2016 1:57

L3

L5
L1

L1
L4

L1
L1
L6
L5

L1
L5
L3

L1

16-107-0418

16-104-0223
16-106-0121

16-105-0295
16-108-0215

16-102-0394
16-105-0416
16-106-0441
16-107-0433

16-103-0436
16-104-0091
16-107-0157

16-102-0034

1095

ABANDONED
VEHICLES
1124
1124

TRAFFIC
HAZARDS
1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLES
1154
1154
1154
11540C

TRAFFIC
COLLISSIONS
1182
1182
1181

VEHICLE STOPS
1195

ELENA RD @ TAAFFE RD

MAGDALENA RD @ ALBERTSWORTH LN
W FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD

ELENA RD @ PURISSIMA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD

EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
LA RENA LN @ DIANNE DR
W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD

KATE DR @ LAURA CT

SKYLINE BL @ PAGE MILLRD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD

FOOTHILL EX @ PAGE MILL RD

FIELD INTERVIEW

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INFO TO CHP
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED



4/11/2016 7:13
4/11/2016 11:33
4/11/2016 12:54
4/11/2016 13:26
4/11/2016 14:01
4/11/2016 14:20
4/11/2016 14:51
4/11/2016 20:17
4/11/2016 20:21
4/12/2016 9:56
4/12/2016 15:25

4/13/2016 14:09

4/13/2016 14:30
4/14/2016 9:32
4/15/2016 13:27
4/15/2016 20:40
4/16/2016 20:35
4/16/2016 21:50
4/17/2016 0:02
4/17/2016 4:16
4/17/2016 22:52

4/12/2016 14:28
4/12/2016 21:48
4/14/2016 17:01

L3
L3
L1
L1
L3
L3
L3
L1
L1
L2
L3

L2

L1
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1

L2
L1
L1

16-102-0085
16-102-0205
16-102-0249
16-102-0275
16-102-0296
16-102-0306
16-102-0317
16-102-0429
16-102-0431
16-103-0112
16-103-0290

16-104-0215

16-104-0227
16-105-0105
16-106-0210
16-106-0395
16-107-0371
16-107-0401
16-108-0001
16-108-0061
16-108-0365

16-103-0263
16-103-0437
16-105-0349

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

1195

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

RECKLESS
DRIVING
23103
23103
23103

PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FOOTHILL EX
PAGE MILL RD @ HY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ HY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ HY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FOOTHILL EX
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280

ST NICHOLAS SCHOOL/EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE

LN
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

PASEO DEL ROBLE @ PAGE MILL RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD

FOOTHILL EX @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ W FREMONT RD

FOOTHILL EX @ S EL MONTE AV

ARASTRADERO RD @ OLD TRACE RD

FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



4/12/2016 8:14
4/16/2016 12:20

4/11/2016 8:10

4/14/2016 9:47

4/15/2016 2:31

4/15/2016 9:58

4/12/2016 11:32

4/16/2016 15:35

L1
L3

L3

L3

L3

L1

L1

L3

16-103-0066
16-107-0148

16-102-0108

16-105-0112

16-106-0034

16-106-0106

16-103-0166

16-107-0233

9-1-1
ABANDONED
CALLS
911UNK
911CEL

ATTEMPTTO
CONTACT
ATC

BEAT
INFORMATION
BTINFO

CITATION
CITE

DOCUMENT
SERVICE
DOCSVC

FOUND
PROPERTY
FNDPRP

FOLLOW UP
FU

ARASTRADERO RD @ W FREMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK CT

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

PALO ALTO COURTHOUSE/ GRANT AV @ BIRCH ST

LAPD/1 N SAN ANTONIO RD @ W EDITH AV

EL MONTE FIRE/ EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK
DR

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INFO TO CHP

CITATION ISSUED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE



4/11/2016 10:40
4/11/2016 15:53
4/12/2016 0:43
4/12/2016 12:02
4/12/2016 12:40
4/13/2016 8:16
4/13/2016 10:38
4/14/2016 9:45
4/14/2016 14:57
4/15/2016 16:46
4/15/2016 17:03
4/15/2016 22:23
4/17/2016 2:02
4/17/2016 17:21

4/16/2016 8:03

4/11/2016 3:07
4/15/2016 8:13

4/17/2016 23:51

L1
L2
L4
L5
L1
L2
L5
L3
L1
L1
L1
L5
L3
L3

L1

L1
L1

L1

16-102-0183
16-102-0339
16-103-0007
16-103-0174
16-103-0193
16-104-0053
16-104-0107
16-105-0109
16-105-0287
16-106-0293
16-106-0302
16-106-0425
16-108-0028
16-108-0268

16-107-0075

16-102-0048
16-106-0063

16-108-0390

INFORMATION
ONLY
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

MUNICIPAL
CODE
VIOLATION
MUNI

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

WELFARE CHECK
WELCK

FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD @ MOODY RD
OLD RANCH LN @ OLD RANCH RD
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR
MELODY LN @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
SNELL LN @ SNELL CT
81L1
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ WINDSOR CT
GREEN HILLS CT @ ELENA RD

LA PALOMA RD @ TODD LN

TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD
CANARIO WY @ VISCAINO RD

WESTON DR @ W FREMONT RD

INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE





